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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

SPORT{MARKETING

I8a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023

"2 HORAS DE GOIANIA Autédromo de Goiania 3,835 km
WARM UP 29/10/2023 08:00 .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:00:30

Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap S1 S2

(72) C ANTUNES/Y.ANTUNES

8:03:25.053 1 44.667 36.840 21.696 1:43.302
8:04:53.642 2 32.877 34.563 21.149 1:28.589
8:06:21.333 3 32.545 34.366 20.780 1:27.691
8:07:48.362 4 31.811 33.744 21474
8:17:03.501 p5 1:02.533 36.921 9:15.139
8:18:39.366 6 40.728 34.319 20.717 1:35.865

(64) MARCO PHILIPPI
8:04:15.523 1 39.235 23.280 1:46.950
8:05:48.766 2 34.026 36.969 22.248 1:33.243
8:07:20.272 3 33.964 35.484 22.058
8:08:52.536 4 33.594 36.446 22.224 1:32.264
8:10:24.906 5 33.736 36.424 22.210 1:32.370
8:11:57.545 6 34.051 36.472 22.116 1:32.639
(25) N.FAUSTINI/.TAQUES
8:03:04.700 1 53.936 44.035 23.805 2:01.125
8:04:47.253 2 38.915 38.997 24.641 1:42.553
8:06:27.794 3 38.401 39.025 23.115 1:40.541
8:08:10.206 4 38.061 39.974 24.377 1:42.412
8:13:05.753 p5 42.812 41.937 4:55.547
8:26:24.473 p6 3:31.123 13:18.720
8:28:12.204 7 45.006 39.205 23.213 1:47.731
8:29:50.299 8 37.313 38.608 22.174 1:38.095
8:31:27.512 9 36.600 38.517 22.096
(113) ROGERIO/DUDU/ESTEVAO
8:07:52.951 1 56.652 46.315 30.091 2:13.170
8:09:55.114 2 47.367 45.801 28.995 2:02.163
8:23:25.256 p3 13:30.142
8:25:33.939 4 54.362 46.039 28.209 2:08.683
8:27:26.946 5 42.356 42.825 27.826
8:29:21.443 6 42.680 43.573 28.244 1:54.497
8:31:16.599 7 43.440 43.895 27.821 1:55.156
(151) GRUAS/D.FOX
8:08:53.020 1 47.513 31.089 2:12.340
8:10:55.861 2 45.650 46.344 30.847 2:02.841
8:14:14.930 p3 44.921 46.177 3:19.069
8:16:21.303 4 49.762 45.961 30.564 2:06.373
8:18:22.612 5 44.689 45.895 30.725
8:22:08.803 p6 44.578 45.816 3:46.191
8:24:17.976 7 46.598 31.080 2:09.173
8:26:32.325 8 45.556 57.649 31.144 2:14.349
8:28:34.925 9 45.399 46.497 30.704 2:02.600
8:30:36.575 10 45.190 45.920 30.540 2:01.650
(222) CARLOS/GABRIEL VALONE
8:09:49.039 p1 54.585 46.820 7:21.770
8:11:50.618 2 49.359 44.404 27.753
8:20:15.762 p3 47.272 45.457 8:25.144
8:26:20.774 p4 50.045 44.076 6:52.534 6:05.012
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